OSTM Mehrkampf

Ergebnisse

Wien - LAZ

Zehnkampf AK- M Manner Gesamt - F

31.08.2019 - 01.09.2019

31.08.2019 12:00

St# Name
30 Lukas REITER

43 Konstantin BEISER
1 Peter KOBINGER
44 Maximilian BEISER

31 Lorenz URSPRUNGER

58 Stanislav VALA

47 Manuel NOGGLER
57 Endiorass KINGLEY

10 46 Niklas HUG

59 Niklas WERTHNER

#
1
2
3
4
5 48 Maurice PETTER
6
7
8
9

a.W. 4 Adam HELCELET
a.W. 14 Michael BOWLER
a.W. 6 Jiri SYKORA
Name 100m
Lukas REITER 12,02
(647)
Konstantin 11,31
BEISER (793)
Peter 11,89
KOBINGER (673)
Maximilian 11,61
BEISER (730)
Maurice 11,49
PETTER (755)
Lorenz 10,95
URSPRUNGER (872)
Stanislav 12,21
VALA (610)
Manuel 12,04
NOGGLER (643)
Endiorass 12,10
KINGLEY (631)
Niklas HUG 12,19
(614)
Niklas 11,60
WERTHNER (732)
Adam 11,19
HELCELET (819)
Michael 11,30
BOWLER (795)
Jiri SYKORA 11,29
(797)
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6,62
(725)

6,41
(677)

6,10
(608)

6,20
(630)

6,20
(630)

6,69
(741)

5,86
(556)

6,05
(597)

6,04
(595)

5,33
(447)

6,21
(632)

7,01
(816)

6,99
(811)

(0)

Weit

Jahrg.

1996
1996
1997
1993
1994
1999
1997
1999
2002
1999
1996
1991
1992
1995

Nation.

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
NGR
AUT
AUT
CZE
IRL
CZE

Verein
LAG Genbock Haus RIED
Sparkasse SG Gotzis
Allgemeiner Turnverein Gr...
Sparkasse SG Gotzis
Sparkasse SG Gotzis
LCA Umdasch Amstetten
TGW Zehnkampf-Union
Sparkasse SG Gotzis
TGW Zehnkampf-Union
Sparkasse SG Gotzis
TGW Zehnkampf-Union
CZE
Ireland
CZE
Kugel Hoch 400m
11,66 1,82 52,32
(586) (644) (711)
11,52 1,85 52,52
(577) (670) (702)
11,55 1,76 52,05
(579) (593) (723)
12,16 1,85 53,77
(616) (670) (649)
9,83 1,82 52,29
(475) (644) (712)
9,98 1,76 55,19
(484) (593) (591)
11,91 1,79 54,48
(601) (619) (620)
10,50 1,61 53,72
(516) (472) (651)
9,22 1,91 57,54
(439) (723) (501)
9,27 1,61 59,37
(442) (472) (435)
(0) (0) ()
15,02 2,00 50,18
(791) (803) (806)
12,78 1,85 50,24
(654) (670) (804)
14,01 1,94
(729) (749) (0)

110m Hi

16,08
(724)

15,64
(774)

16,14
(717)

16,12
(719)
16,48
(680)
15,55
(784)
17,27
(596)

17,18
(606)

16,31
(698)

19,24
(412)

14,75
(880)

15,54
(785)

Diskus

36,63
(596)

34,71
(558)

36,80
(600)

33,96
(543)

30,02
(465)

29,31
(451)

32,09
(506)

29,71
(459)

26,58
(398)

25,12
(369)

43,15
(729)

36,06
(585)

Leistung

6617 Punkte
6457 Punkte
6271 Punkte
6124 Punkte
5789 Punkte
5773 Punkte
5706 Punkte
5389 Punkte
5039 Punkte
4453 Punkte

7870 Punkte
6547 Punkte

Stabhoch Speer

4,10 53,94
(645) (647)
4,40 41,97
(731) (471)
3,50 55,66
(482) (673)
3,80 50,00
(562) (589)
3,30 37,82
(431) (411)
3,10 52,72
(381) (629)
3,60 42,35
(509) (476)
3,50 28,45
(482) (277)
3,00 35,60
(357) (379)
3,50 35,45
(482) (377)
() ()
4,80 63,78
(849) (795)
4,30 45,02
(702) (515)

SB
SB
PB

PB

PB
PB
PB

SB

1500m

4:38,15
(692)

5:09,99
(504)

4:49,22
(623)

5:26,68
(416)

4:55,43
(586)

6:04,20
(247)

4:50,92
(613)

4:39,12
(686)

5:47,26
(318)

5:29,27
(403)

()

4:56,21
(582)

6:09,55
(226)
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OSTM Mehrkampf Ergebnisse

Wien - LAZ 31.08.2019 - 01.09.2019
Zehnkampf U23-M -F 31.08.2019 12:00
# St# Name Verein Jahrg. Nation. Leistung
1 1 Peter KOBINGER Allgemeiner Turnverein Gr... 1997  AUT 6271 Punkte
2 31 Lorenz URSPRUNGER LCA Umdasch Amstetten 1999 AUT 5773 Punkte
3 58 Stanislav VALA TGW Zehnkampf-Union 1997 AUT 5706 Punkte
4 47 Manuel NOGGLER Sparkasse SG Gotzis 1999 AUT 5389 Punkte
5 46 Niklas HUG Sparkasse SG Gotzis 1999 AUT 4453 Punkte
Name 100m Weit Kugel Hoch 400m 110m Hu Diskus Stabhoch Speer 1500m
Peter 11,89 6,10 11,55 1,76 52,05 16,14 36,80 3,50 55,66 4:49,22
KOBINGER (673) (608) (579) (593) (723) (717) (600) (482) (673) (623)
Lorenz 10,95 6,69 9,98 1,76 55,19 15,55 29,31 3,10 52,72 6:04,20
URSPRUNGER (872) (741) (484) (593) (591) (784) (451) (381) (629) (247)
Stanislav 12,21 5,86 11,91 1,79 54,48 17,27 32,09 3,60 42,35 4:50,92
VALA (610) (556) (601) (619) (620) (596) (506) (509) (476) (613)
Manuel 12,04 6,05 10,50 1,61 53,72 17,18 29,71 3,50 28,45 4:39,12
NOGGLER (643) (597) (516) (472) (651) (606) (459) (482) (277) (686)
Niklas HUG 12,19 5,33 9,27 1,61 59,37 19,24 25,12 3,50 35,45 5:29,27
(614) (447) (442) (472) (435) (412) (369) (482) (377) (403)
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OSTM Mehrkampf Ergebnisse

Wien - LAZ 31.08.2019 - 01.09.2019
Zehnkampf U20-M -F 31.08.2019 12:00
# St# Name Verein Jahrg. Nation. Leistung
1 50 Niklas VOSS Sparkasse SG Gotzis 2000 AUT 6020 Punkte
2 49 Mika VOSS Sparkasse SG Gotzis 2002  AUT 5855 Punkte
3 51 Lukas ZECH Sparkasse SG Gotzis 2000 AUT 5834 Punkte
4 45 Clemens FROHLICH Sparkasse SG Gotzis 2001  AUT 5508 Punkte
Name 100m Weit Kugel Hoch 400m 110m Hu Diskus Stabhoch Speer 1500m
Niklas VOSS 11,55 6,77 10,26 1,91 53,85 16,92 28,90 3,90 40,94 5:06,01
(742) (760) (501) (723) (646) (633) (443) (590) (456) (526)
Mika VOSS 11,73 6,31 10,40 1,73 55,85 16,61 35,65 3,80 41,46 4:55,95
(705) (655) (510) (569) (565) (666) (577) (562) (463) (583)
Lukas ZECH 11,57 6,13 12,51 1,73 53,15 15,41 30,98 3,30 48,23 5:46,40
(738) (615) (637) (569) (675) (801) (484) (431) (562) (322)
Clemens 11,79 6,03 12,05 1,76 54,49 16,14 32,10 3,20 36,80 5:34,82
FROHLICH (693) (593) (609) (593) (619) (717) (506) (406) (396) (376)
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OSTM Mehrkampf

Ergebnisse

Wien - LAZ

10K Mannschaft AK - M Manner Mannschaft - F

31.08.2019 - 01.09.2019

31.08.2019 12:00

# St# Name Verein Jahrg. Nation.
1 Sparkasse SG Gotzis 1 Sparkasse SG Gotzis
43 - Konstantin BEISER (1996), 44 - Maximilian BEISER (1993), 50 - Niklas VOSS (2000)
2 Sparkasse SG Gotzis 2 Sparkasse SG Gotzis
49 - Mika VOSS (2002), 51 - Lukas ZECH (2000), 48 - Maurice PETTER (1994)
3 Sparkasse SG Gotzis 3 Sparkasse SG Gotzis

45 - Clemens FROHLICH (2001), 47 - Manuel NOGGLER (1999), 46 - Niklas HUG (1999)

02.09.2019 09:34

Leistung

18601 Punkte

17478 Punkte

15350 Punkte
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OSTM Mehrkampf

Ergebnisse

Wien - LAZ

Siebenkampf AK - W Frauen Gesamt - F

31.08.2019 - 01.09.2019

31.08.2019 13:00

8 Sigrid PORTENSCHLAGER

14,44
(917)

14,55
(902)

15,05

100m Hi

# St# Name
1 67 Chiara-Belinda SCHULER
2 13 Sarah ZIMMER
3
4 42 Julia ERLACHER
5 65 Marisa FISCHNALLER
6 66 Marie REINER
a.W. 52 Lucia VADLEJCH
a.Ww. 5 Dorota SKRIVANOVA
a.W. 68 Elina NEBL
Name
Chiara-Belinda
SCHULER
Sarah ZIMMER
Sigrid
PORTENSCHLAGER

Julia ERLACHER

Marisa

FISCHNALLER

Marie REINER

Lucia VADLEJCH

Dorota

SKRIVANOVA

Elina NEBL
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(835)

16,54
(649)

16,21
(689)

17,02
(594)

14,13
(960)

14,99
(843)

17,43
(549)

Verein

TS Horbranz
DSG Wien

DSG Wien

MLG Sparkasse
TS Horbranz
TS Horbranz
SVK

CZE

TSV Plattling

Hoch

1,57
(701)

1,66
(806)

1,60
(736)

1,45
(566)

1,39
(502)

1,36
(470)
1,72
(879)
1,66
(806)
1,54
(666)

Kugel

11,76
(645)

9,45
(494)

11,70
(641)

9,01
(465)

8,46
(429)
8,85
(454)

11,85
(651)

12,74
(710)

10,62
(570)

Jahrg.

2001
1996
1995
2000
2001
2003
1988
1998
2001

200m

25,62
(831)

25,52
(840)

25,80
(815)

26,28
(773)

28,38
(601)

27,99
(632)

25,01
(886)

25,76
(818)

27,08
(705)

Nation.

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
SVK
CZE
GER

Weit

5,68
(753)

5,71
(762)

5,20
(614)

4,99
(557)

4,71
(482)

4,61
(456)
6,03
(859)
5,55
(715)
4,59
(451)

Leistung
5217 Punkte
5000 Punkte PB
4973 Punkte SB
4084 Punkte SB
3620 Punkte PB
3410 Punkte PB
4911 Punkte
5086 Punkte PB

4224 Punkte

Speer

46,24
(787)

33,97
(552)

35,97
(590)

33,40
(541)

28,40
(446)

20,40
(296)

40,47
(676)

28,60
(450)

46,61
(795)

800m

2:39,15
(583)

2:34,00
(644)

2:26,18
(742)

2:43,49
(533)

2:49,33
(471)

2:45,81
(508)

2:26,02
(744)

2:47,67
(488)
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OSTM Mehrkampf Ergebnisse

Wien - LAZ 31.08.2019 - 01.09.2019
Siebenkampf U20-W -F 31.08.2019 13:00
# St# Name Verein Jahrg. Nation. Leistung
1 67 Chiara-Belinda SCHULER TS Horbranz 2001  AUT 5217 Punkte
2 42 Julia ERLACHER MLG Sparkasse 2000 AUT 4084 Punkte
3 65 Marisa FISCHNALLER TS Horbranz 2001 AUT 3620 Punkte
4 66 Marie REINER TS Horbranz 2003  AUT 3410 Punkte
a.W. 68 Elina NEBL TSV Plattling 2001 GER 4224 Punkte
Name 100m Hu Hoch Kugel 200m Weit Speer 800m
Chiara-Belinda 14,44 1,57 11,76 25,62 5,68 46,24 2:39,15
SCHULER (917) (701) (645) (831) (753) (787) (583)
Julia ERLACHER 16,54 1,45 9,01 26,28 4,99 33,40 2:43,49
(649) (566) (465) (773) (557) (541) (533)
Marisa 16,21 1,39 8,46 28,38 4,71 28,40 2:49,33
FISCHNALLER (689) (502) (429) (601) (482) (446) (471)
Marie REINER 17,02 1,36 8,85 27,99 4,61 20,40 2:45,81
(594) (470) (454) (632) (456) (296) (508)
Elina NEBL 17,43 1,54 10,62 27,08 4,59 46,61 2:47,67
(549) (666) (570) (705) (451) (795) (488)
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OSTM Mehrkampf Ergebnisse

Wien - LAZ 31.08.2019 - 01.09.2019
7K Mannschaft AK - W Frauen Mannschaft - F 31.08.2019 13:00
# St# Name Verein Jahrg. Nation. Leistung
1 TS Horbranz 1 TS Horbranz 12247 Punkte

67 - Chiara-Belinda SCHULER (2001), 65 - Marisa FISCHNALLER (2001), 66 - Marie REINER (2003)
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